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Chinaculture.com 2026 FE4 A | FHH 100,000 $0.1440 361,867,655 19.0088%
Limited 30 H HH 100,000 $0.1330 361,767,655 19.0035%
T 100,000 $0.1310 361,667,655 18.9983%
T 100,000 $0.1300 361,567,655 18.9930%
T 100,000 $0.1280 361,467,655 18.9878%
B 16,000 $0.1260 361,451,655 18.9869%
B 622,000 $0.1250 360,829,655 18.9543%
B 100,000 $0.1220 360,729,655 18.9490%
i 140,000 $0.1210 360,589,655 18.9417%
i 200,000 $0.1200 360,389,655 18.9312%
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